
BOLD - Department Manager/HOD

Sl.No. Name Designation Department
Extn. 

Number
Mobile E-mail

1 Junichi Nakano Chairman YIND Management -
+81 80-9080-2402 

[Japan]
junichi.nakano@yaskawa.co.jp

2 Shailendra Mahendra Salvi President & CEO YIND Management 904 9940150180 shailendra_salvi@yaskawa.in

3 Tomomi Omori Director YIND Management 903
+65-9129-0294 

[Singapore]
tomomi.omori@yaskawa.com.sg

4 Kurnool Bhavani Shankar Head Operations YIND Management 919 9972584167 bhavanishankar@yaskawa.in

President & CEO

1 Shailendra Mahendra Salvi President & CEO YIND Management 904 9940150180 shailendra_salvi@yaskawa.in

After Sales & Technical Support

1 Pradeep Kumar A Asst. General Manager AS & Technical Support 925 9008422011 pradeepkumar_a@yaskawa.in

2 Ajay Kumar V Sr. Engineer AS & Technical Support - 9739140579 ajaykumar_v@yaskwa.in

3 Anil Bhanudas Sanap Asst. Manager AS & Technical Support - 9561850482 anil_s@yaskawa.in

4 Boopathi S Dy. Manager AS & Technical Support 937 9629785378 seboopathi@gmail.com

5 Brijesh Patel Sr. Engineer AS & Technical Support - 7405561210 brijesh_p@yaskawa.in

6 Govindaraj J Engineer AS & Technical Support 937 9663310242 govindaraj_j@yaskawa.in

7 J Agnel Ronald Reegan Manager - I AS & Technical Support 937 9600146512 reegan_r@yaskawa.in

8 Janaki S Sr. Executive AS & Technical Support 937 9741487641 janakiblessy@gmail.com

9 Manohar Ramesh Engineer AS & Technical Support - 7019030621 manohar_r@yaskawa.in

10 Mrutyunjaya N Vastrad Sr. Engineer AS & Technical Support 919 8892712268 serviceteam@yaskawa.in

11 Munikrishnappa Y Sr. Engineer AS & Technical Support 919 919845591470 serviceteam@yaskawa.in

12 Nagaraja R Sr. Engineer AS & Technical Support 919 7259180271 serviceteam@yaskawa.in

13 Nanda Kumar R Sr. Engineer AS & Technical Support 937 9940592127 nandakumar_r@yaskawa.in

14 Prem Chand Marandi Asst. Manager AS & Technical Support - 8527778300 prem_m@yaskawa.in

15 Shankar T Sr. Engineer AS & Technical Support 919 9448977532 serviceteam@yaskawa.in

16 Sriramswarup Mishra Sr. Engineer AS & Technical Support - 7204566013 sriram_m@yaskawa.in

17 Srujal Shaileshbhai Patel Sr. Engineer AS & Technical Support - 9725777627 srujal_p@yaskawa.in

18 Varun Kumar Rai Sr. Engineer AS & Technical Support - 8319150913 varun_r@yaskawa.in

19 Vignesh Jagaraj Sr. Engineer AS & Technical Support 937 9762702480 vignesh_j@yaskawa.in

20 Mihir Kishorbhai Bagul Engineer AS & Technical Support - 7046528992 mihir_k@yaskawa.in

21 Yogeshwara S Engineer AS & Technical Support - 8825862591 yogeshwara_s@yaskawa.in

22 Naresh Kumar Asst. Manager AS & Technical Support 7065588738 naresh_kumar@yaskawa.in

23 Bigyan Kumar Mukhi Engineer AS & Technical Support 9360515475 bigyan_m@yaskawa.in

Engineering & Solution Support

1 Arun Kumar S Asst. General Manager Engineering & Solution - 9980402409 arunkumar_s@yaskawa.in

2 Jagadeeshbasappa Kenchanahalli Sr. Engineer Engineering & Solution - 7795800834 jagadeesh_b@yaskawa.in

3 Divya K R Engineer Engineering & Solution - 8147426057 divya_kr@yaskawa.in

4 Kumara B Dy. Manager Engineering & Solution - 9964082265 kumara_b@yaskawa.in

5 Mohammed Iqbal Dy. Manager Engineering & Solution - 8762637876 mohammed_i@yaskawa.in

6 Muthukumar A Senior Manager - I Engineering & Solution - 8584980911 muthukumar_a@yaskawa.in

7 Pritesh Shanbhag Dy. Manager Engineering & Solution - 9844234490 pritesh_s@yaskawa.in

8 Sreedhara M V Asst. Manager Engineering & Solution - 8971773443 sreedhara_mv@yaskawa.in

9 Sunay Vinayak Dharwadkar Engineer Engineering & Solution - 8412826526 sunay_d@yaskawa.in

10 Sunitha R Sr. Engineer Engineering & Solution - 8722250047 sunitha_r@yaskawa.in

11 Basavaraja M D Sr. Engineer Engineering & Solution 919 9164919160 basavaraj_md@yaskawa.in

12 Sandeep J Engineer Engineering & Solution - 8971030895 sandeep_j@yaskawa.in

13 Harikrishnan R Sr. Engineer Engineering & Solution 937 7760366007 hari_k@yaskawa.in

14 Shashidhara D N Engineer Engineering & Solution - 8050357195 shashidhara_d@yaskawa.in

15 Vishwanath T Sr. Engineer Engineering & Solution - 8147688660 vishwanath_t@yaskawa.in

16 Jaligari Sandhya Rani Graduate Trainee Engineer [NATS] Engineering & Solution - 9182876909 engineering@yaskawa.in

17 Narmada P Engineer Engineering & Solution - 7795065883 narmada_p@yaskawa.in
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18 Kaushik P Engineer Engineering & Solution - 9900221497 pkaushik2304@gmail.com

Finance & Accounts

1 Tomomi Omori Director YIND Management 903
+65-9129-0294 

[Singapore]
tomomi.omori@yaskawa.com.sg

2 G Sathish Karanth Dy. General Manager Finance & Accounts 908 9880627941 sathish_k@yaskawa.in

3 Hisae Tsuji Executive Secretary President Office 921 9845556243 hisae_t@yaskawa.in

4 Mahesh Kumar B Company Secretary Company Secretary 931 9986028466 mahesh_b@yaskawa.in

5 Kishore Kumar N Dy. General Manager - Audit & Compliance Finance & Accounts 909 9480450183 kishorekumar_n@yaskawa.in

6 Karthik Bellam Sr. Executive Finance & Accounts 929 8885383653 karthik_bellam@yaskawa.in

7 Karthik G S Sr. Executive Finance & Accounts 931 8884885660 karthik_gs@yaskawa.in

8 Mahesha B P Executive Finance & Accounts 931 9164662116 mahesha_bp@yaskawa.in

9 Narasimhulu R Sr. Manager Finance & Accounts 931 9035871885 narasimhulu_r@yaskawa.in

10 Richa Agarwal Asst. Manager Finance & Accounts 929 9168412244 richa_agarwal@yaskawa.in

11 Pramod A P Sr. Executive Finance & Accounts 929 9738521183 pramod_ap@yaskawa.in

12 Sachin Rajashekar Hanji Sr. Executive Finance & Accounts 929 9538482007 sachin_h@yaskawa.in

13 Suresh Babu P Sr. Executive Finance & Accounts 931 8548805996 sureshbabu_p@yaskawa.in

14 Manjunath S Sr. Executive Finance & Accounts - 6363935782 manjunath_s@yaskawa.in

HR & GA [Corporate]

1 Mahesh Kumar B Company Secretary Company Secretary 931 9986028466 mahesh_b@yaskawa.in

2 Rajesh G Sr. Manager Corporate HR & GA - 9886882499 rajesh_g@yaskawa.in

HR & GA

1 Raghavendra K Sr. Manager HR & GA 912 9008754733 raghav_k@yaskawa.in

2 Bhumika Bangera Sr. Executive HR & GA 912 9632755996 bhumika_b@yaskawa.in

3 Leela Keerthika D Trainee HR & GA 912 9380892224 keerthi_d@yaskawa.in

4 Bhavadharani M Trainee HR & GA 912 8838344100 bhavadharani_m@yaskawa.in

IT

1 Arunkumar V Byakod Sr. General Manager IT 919 9845521720 arunKumar_vb@yaskawa.in

2 Sreekanth M Manager IT 935 9886841805 sreekanth_m@yaskawa.in

3 Dinesh Kumar R Asst. Manager IT 935 9980786491 dinesh_k@yaskawa.in

Maintenance

1 Srinivasa Murthy Sr. Manager Maintenance 926 9379167207 srinivasa_m@yaskawa.in

2 Ravi Kumar H S Engineer Maintenance 926 7760742718 ravihookunda@gmail.com

3 Tapan Kumar Technician Maintenance 926 7760742718 -

Manufacturing

1 Kurnool Bhavani Shankar Head Operations Operations 919 9972584167 bhavanishankar@yaskawa.in

Materials Management

1 Saravanakumar R Manager - II Materials Management 924 9894577770 saravanakumar_r@yaskawa.in

2 Balaji K Manager Materials Management 913 9740999445 balaji_k@yaskawa.in

3 Manjunatha K B Sr. Executive Materials Management 918 9901029546 manjunatha_kb@yaskawa.in

4 Mohammed Asif Sr. Operator Materials Management - 9886479557 ayaansamad6@gmail.com

5 Nisarpatel B Patil Dy. Manager Materials Management 924 9008544740 nisar_p@yaskawa.in

6 Ramesh R Sr. Operator Materials Management 926 9743019117 rameshammu100@gmail.com

7 Ramesh V Mudiker Executive Materials Management - 9986363862 ramesh.madiker@gmail.com

8 Ranjith P Sr. Quality Inspector Materials Management 913 8147559655 ranr88@gmail.com

9 Venkatesh R Executive Materials Management 926 9731177503 venkatesh.r@yaskawa.in
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10 Chethan Kumar B Operator Materials Management - 9901569656 chethan_b@yaskawa.in

11 Sunil N Operator Materials Management - 9008004750 sunilnmayank1992@gmail.com

12 Saravanapandi Mayilraj Executive Materials Management 6382157195 saravanapandi_m@yaskawa.in

13 Manojkumar D M Graduate Trainee Engineer [NATS] Materials Management 9164919793 -

14 Thirumalai V Quality Inspector Materials Management 7418458521 quality@yaskawa.in

Production

1 Arunkumar V Byakod Sr. General Manager Production 919 9845521720 arunKumar_vb@yaskawa.in

2 Devaraja N R Engineer Production 923 8861775699 devarajnr86@gmail.com

3 Ramesh S Production Supervisor Production 923 9964114972 shettyramesh86@gmail.com

4 Saritha P Production Sr. Supervisor Production 923 9845863487 saritha_p@yaskawa.in

5 Srinivasa Murthy Sr. Manager Production 919 9379167207 srinivasa_m@yaskawa.in

6 Shivaprasadachari K Operator Production 923 9035664877 -

7 Shruthi L Operator Production 923 9742429204 -

8 Manohar R Operator Production 923 9591594901 -

9 Manju P Operator Production 923 8073181098 -

10 Sunil Kumara Operator Production 923 9964408172 -

11 Arun M Madival Operator Production 923 9880225294 -

QA

1 Arunkumar V Byakod Sr. General Manager QA 919 9845521720 arunKumar_vb@yaskawa.in

2 Thyagarajan Sr. Manager QA 919 8971500131 thyagarajan_m@yaskawa.in

3 Parameshwaran M Asst. Manager QA 926 9894746673 parameshwaran_m@yaskawa.in

4 Pradeep Kumar A S Quality Inspector QA - 8123352835 pradeepbellu@gmail.com

5 Prashant Hiremath Quality Inspector QA - 7338552783 prashanth_h@yaskawa.in

6 Santhosh Kumar M P Asst. Manager QA 923 9008426922 santhosh_mp@yaskawa.in

7 Vijayamahantesh Handi Asst. Manager QA - 9886529045 vijay_h@yaskawa.in

8 Vinod Kumar Rai P K Engineer QA 923 9611032011 vinodkadaba@gmail.com

9 Meghraj G M Sr. Engineer QA 918 9482211562 meghraj_gm@yaskawa.in

10 Shivamurty Gejji Engineer QA 923 8050451135 shivamurty.g@gmail.com

11 Vinod Kumar M Quality Inspector QA - 8217248318 vinod_m@yaskawa.in

12 Vignesh M Quality Inspector QA 9731187053 vigneshmahendra67@gmail.com

Sales & Marketing

1 Amit Tiku Regional Manager - North Sales & Marketing - 9867647114 amit_t@yaskawa.in

2 A K Arumugam Sr. Manager Sales & Marketing 937 9448227639 arumugam_ak@yaskawa.in

3 Anuj Kumar Sharma Manager Sales & Marketing - 9958288837 anuj_s@yaskawa.in

4 Anurag Shrinath Tiwari Territory Manager Sales & Marketing - 7709823557 anurag_t@yaskawa.in

5 Chandrabhan Chandraker Territory Sr. Manager Sales & Marketing - 9424100164 chandrabhan_c@yaskawa.in

6 Guruprasad Raju Sr. Manager Sales & Marketing 914 9741406633 guruprasad_r@yaskawa.in

7 Muralidharan Chandran Territory Manager Sales & Marketing - 8248665539 muralidharan_c@yaskawa.in

8 Rajesh C S Regional Manager - South & Sri Lanka Sales & Marketing 914 9901490162 rajesh_cs@yaskawa.in

9 Sanjeev Madhavan Regional Manager - West Sales & Marketing - 9769622006 sanjeev_m@yaskawa.in

10 Kiran Balu Yadav Manager - II Sales & Marketing - 9594199071 kiran_y@yaskawa.in

11 Somnath B Dy. Manager Sales & Marketing 905 9620906802 somnath_bp@yaskawa.in

12 Sreekumar Naroli Senior Manager - II Sales & Marketing - 9573770123 sreekumar_n@yaskawa.in

13 Sumit Kumar Paul Regional Manager Sales - East Sales & Marketing - 9836427272 sumit_p@yaskawa.in

14 Sunil Kumar B R Sr. Sales Coordinator Sales & Marketing 914 7411556892 dmcsalesadmin@yaskawa.in

15 Soumya M Associate Sales & Marketing 914 9036256065 dmcsalesadmin@yaskawa.in

16 V Arjun Gopal Senior Manager - II Sales & Marketing - 9880752675 arjun_g@yaskawa.in

17 Yogender Tanwar Sr. Manager - I Sales & Marketing - 9871599293 yogender_t@yaskawa.in

18 Himanshu Soni Dy. Manager Sales & Marketing - 9406525874 himanshu_s@yaskawa.in
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19 Kshyrod Kumar Rout Dy. Manager Sales & Marketing - 9439006737 kshyrod_r@yaskawa.in

20 Nitesh Sharma Manager - I Sales & Marketing - 9999192725 nitesh_s@yaskawa.in

21 Tejas Borkar Engineer Sales & Marketing - 9404501031 tejas_b@yaskawa.in

22 Moorthy S Dy. Manager Sales & Marketing 919 9095207077 moorthy_s@yaskawa.in

23 Lomesh M Chaudhari Manager Sales & Marketing - 8378994788 lomesh_c@yaskawa.in

24 Chirag Jakhetia Engineer Sales & Marketing - 7011571377 chirag_j@yaskawa.in

25 Raghunath K Sr. Engineer Sales & Marketing - 9611644142 raghunath_k@yaskawa.in

26 Sahil Malwanker Sr. Engineer Sales & Marketing - 8554053323 sahil_m@yaskawa.in

27 Shaila N Kamath Asst. Manager Sales & Marketing 919 / 930 8762533473 shaila_k@yaskawa.in

28 Ajitesh Kumar Jha Asst. Manager Sales & Marketing - 8009451485 ajitesh_k@yaskawa.in

29 Kandula Swapna Asst. Manager Sales & Marketing - 9886555918 swapna_k@yaskawa.in

30 Sarina Anees Graduate Trainee Engineer [NATS] Business Promotion 9148001119 sarinaanees16@gmail.com

Cafeteria/Pantry

1 Prasann Kumar S Associate Cafeteria/Pantry 922 7899753881 -

Security Personnel

1 Security Desk Security Supervisor Security Desk 900 9686933441 dmcsecurity@yaskawa.in
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1 Junichi Nakano Chairman YIND Management -
+81 80-9080-2402 

[Japan]
junichi.nakano@yaskawa.co.jp

2 Shailendra Mahendra Salvi President & CEO YIND Management - 9940150180 shailendra_salvi@yaskawa.in

3 Ajay S. Gurjar COO YIND Management 552 9901400955 ajay.gurjar@yaskawa.in

4 Tomomi Omori Director YIND Management -
+65-9129-0294 

[Singapore]
tomomi.omori@yaskawa.com.sg

5 Sanjay Tiwari Dy. COO YIND Management 510 9818848249 sanjay.tiwari@yaskawa.in

6 Hidetoshi Maeda Dy. COO & CTO YIND Management 563 8527895777 hidetoshi.maeda@yaskawa.in

After Sales

1 Masashi Osaki General Manager After Sales 553 8527749004 masashi.osaki@yaskawa.in

2 Morihiko Minami Asst. General Manager After Sales 553 9599133371 morihiko.minami@yaskawa.in

3 Sathiya Murthy Asst. General Manager After Sales - 9986944399 sathiya.murthy@yaskawa.in

4 Abhijith G. Sr Engineer After Sales - 9599106793 abhijith.g@yaskawa.in

5 Aravind C H Sr Engineer After Sales - 9880099677 aravind.ch@yaskawa.in

6 Deepak Paliwal Sr. Engineer After Sales - 8527899848 deepak.paliwal@yaskawa.in>

7 Jamin Varma C Asst. Manager After Sales - 9176639105 jamin.varma@yaskawa.in

8 Jithin Joseph Manager After Sales - 9176639904 jithin.joseph@yaskawa.in

9 Vibin Lal BS Sr. Engineer After Sales - 9717028298 vibin.lal@yaskawa.in

10 Mohit Siwach Manager After Sales 536 8527895797 mohit.siwach@yaskawa.in

11 Muhammed Ajmal G K Sr Engineer After Sales - 9176639104 ajmal.gk@yaskawa.in

12 Pradeep   S Asst. Manager After Sales - 9597283864 pradeep.s@yaskawa.in

13 Reneesh V J Manager After Sales - 8527895790 reneesh.vj@yaskawa.in

14 S Siva Kumar Asst. General Manager After Sales - 9176639905 sivakumar@yaskawa.in

15 Sajith Kumar M Asst. Manager After Sales - 7204005670 sajith.m@yaskawa.in

16 Vinoth Kumar V Dy. Manager After Sales - 9790175458 vinoth.kumar@yaskawa.in

17 Ziyad A Sr. Engineer After Sales - 9717030751 ziyad.a@yaskawa.in

18 Fezal Sr. Engineer After Sales 547 9910549336 Fezal@yaskawa.in

19 Jitendra Singh Jhala Sr. Engineer After Sales 8239070227 Jitendra.singh@yaskawa.in

20 Imran Sr. Engineer After Sales - 7827276330 Imran.khan@yaskawa.in

21 Rahul Yadav Asst. Manager After Sales 557 9599787642 rahul.yadav@yaskawa.in

22 Vishal Engineer After Sales - 7428096343 vishal.jangra@yaskawa.in 

23 Vishal Kumar Engineer After Sales - 8744003533 vishal.kumar@yaskawa.in 

24 Lakshita Sharma Trainee Coordinator After Sales 547 9166529136 lakshita.sharma@yaskawa.in

25 R. Ajay Kishore Sr. Engineer After Sales 8072410440 ajay.kishore@yaskawa.in

26 Sarin S Manager After Sales 8870079532 sarin.s@yaskawa.in

27 Sourabh Shirish Panchpor Engineer After Sales 8698968818 sourabh.panchpor@yaskawa.in

28 Sourav Kumar Engineer After Sales 7903779975 sourav.kumar@yaskawa.in

29 Vikram Singh Shekhawat Sr. Engineer After Sales 9694439450 vikram.singh@yaskawa.in

30 Shivani Sharma Engineer After Sales 535 9650797495 shivani.sharma@yaskawa.in

31 Abhai Sharath Engineer After Sales 9778071781 abhai.sharath@yaskawa.in 

Operations

1 Vishal Singh Rajput
Asst. General Manager  - 

Operations
Operations 528 8130093423 vishal.singh@yaskawa.in
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Engineering & Design

1 Sreeraj D K Sr. Manager-II Engineering-Projects 526 8527890773 sreeraj.dk@yaskawa.in

2 Manoj Dayaniram Sharma Sr. Manager-I Engineering-Design 561 8527710083 manoj.sharma@yaskawa.in

3 Sunil Kumar Maurya Dy. Manager Engineering-Design 562 8527617064 sunil.maurya@yaskawa.in

4 Amarnath Mishra Sr. Technician Engineering-Projects 545 8527895772 Amarnath.Mishra@yaskawa.in

5 Ayushi Rajendra Asst. Manager Engineering-Projects 545 9643886727 ayushi.rajendra@yaskawa.in

6 Deepak Peringali Arayadath Asst. Manager Engineering-Projects 541 8527234271  deepak.pa@yaskawa.in>

7 Narendra Kumar Engineer Engineering-Projects 529 8527895773 narendra.Kumar@yaskawa.in

8 Virat Mahajan Asst. Manager Engineering-Projects 537 9762271764 virat.mahajan@yaskawa.in

9 Himanshu Sharma Sr. Engineer Engineering-Projects 524 7252939375 Himanshu.sharma@yaskawa.in

10 Athul U K Engineer Engineering-Projects 530 8590834483 athul.uk@yaskawa.in

11 Sherin P K Sr. Engineer Engineering-Design 585 9562730387 sherin.pk@yaskawa.in

Finance & Accounts

1 Sanjay Tiwari Dy COO Finance & Accounts 510 9818848249 sanjay.tiwari@yaskawa.in

2 Devender Singh Manager Finance & Accounts 569 8527895784 devender.singh@yaskawa.in

3 Mirza Md.Fazle Karim Baig Dy. Manager Finance & Accounts 516 8527895798 mirza.fazle@yaskawa.in

4 Pooja Nagpal Asst. Manager Finance & Accounts 513 9910220857 pooja.dua@yaskawa.in

5 Sudhir Kumar Padhy Sr. Manager-II Finance & Accounts 574 9654171706 sudhir.padhy@yaskawa.in

6 Rabindra Pradhan Manager Finance & Accounts 567 9654171722 rabindra.pradhan@yaskawa.in

7 Rajeev Prakash Srivastava Sr. Manager Finance & Accounts 517 8447748578 rajeev.prakash@yaskawa.in

8 Aanchal Gakhar Trainee Executive Finance & Accounts 516 8587096458 Aanchal.gakhar@yaskawa.in

9 Sparsh Arora Trainee Executive Finance & Accounts 7988315607 sparsh.arora@yaskawa.in 

Logistics

1 Santosh Kumar Singh Sr. Manager Logistics 554 8527895770 santosh.kumar@yaskawa.in

2 Naresh Kumar Asst. Manager Logistics 591 8527895785 naresh.chauhan@yaskawa.in

3 Sunil Kumar Thakur Executive Logistics 591 8448100169 sunil.thakur@yaskawa.in

4 G Ragavan Executive Logistics - 9176654404 ragavan@yaskawa.in

HR & GA

1 Amit Singh Manager HR & GA 555 9587777134 amit.singh@yaskawa.in

2 Babita Kumari Manager HR & GA 550 7838262618 hr@yaskawa.in

3 Paraveen Kumar Basur Asst. Supervisor HR & GA 505 8527895799 Parveen.basur@yaskawa.in

4 Rahul Singh Executive HR & GA 505 9871505794 rahul.singh@yaskawa.in

5 Yogesh Khetarpal Executive HR & GA 522 7404328582 yogesh.khetarpal@yaskawa.in

6 Neha Madharele Executive HR & GA 9284761714 neha.madharele@yaskawa.in

7 Vaishnavi Sharma Front desk Executive HR & GA 500 7017139580 frontdesk.yindr@yaskawa.in

IT

1 Santosh Kumar Singh Sr. Manager IT 551 8527895781 it.helpdesk@yaskawa.in

2 Akhilesh Kumar Sr. Engineer IT 518 9650399102 akhilesh.kumar@yaskawa.in
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Sales

1 Alok Pandey Asst. General Manager Sales 533 9008355113 alok.pandey@yaskawa.in

2 Ganesh Vasant Mahajan Asst. General Manager Sales - 9730084590 ganesh.mahajan@yaskawa.in

3 Justine Paul Raj Dy. Manager Sales - 9176639906 justine.paul@yaskawa.in

4 Makoto Horikawa Dy. General Manager Sales 578 9810199449 makoto.horikawa@yaskawa.in

5 Manju Pandey Sr. Manager Sales - 9916626407 manju.pandey@yaskawa.in

6 Pramod Kumar Pandey Manager Sales - 9764004088 pramod.pandey@yaskawa.in

7 Rekha Gupta Asst. Manager Sales 572 7428279179 rekha.gupta@yaskawa.in

8 Rohit Kumar Manager Sales 532 9654171732 rohit.sharma@yaskawa.in

9 Santosh Asst. Manager Sales - 7385420552 santosh.ph@yaskawa.in

10 Siva Krishna J Manager Sales - 9958436611 siva.krishna@yaskawa.in

11 Sumit Kumar Dy. Manager Sales 531 9891662105 sumit.kumar@yaskawa.in

12 Shweta Nayak Dy. Manager Sales - 9920390839 shweta.nayak@yaskawa.in
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